
 
EXCEL 

Home Extended Classes 
Calendar for 2019-2020 

 

WEEKDAY DATE DESCRIPTION 

Monday April 29, 2019 Last day of 2019 spring semester 

ENROLLMENT DATES 

Friday June 1, 2019 Enrollments RECEIVED by this date: $100 administrative fee for first student; add $20 for each 
additional student in same family. 

Sunday July 1, 2019 Enrollments RECEIVED by this date: $150 administrative fee for first student; add $20 for each 
additional student in same family. 

Wednesday 

 

August 1, 2019 Enrollments RECEIVED by this date: $200 administrative fee for first student; add $20 for each 
additional student in same family. 

Thursday August 2-18, 2019  $250 administrative fee for first student; add $20 for each additional student in the same family. 

Monday August 19, 2019 and 
after 

$300 administrative fee for first student; add $20 for each additional student in the same family 

OTHER IMPORTANT DATES 

Thursday July 18, 2019 New Family Meeting, Heritage Baptist Church, Small Auditorium, 7:00 p.m. 

Monday August 5, 2019 New Family Meeting, Heritage Baptist Church, Small Auditorium, 7:00 p.m. 

Monday August 12, 2019 Fall Orientation, HBC, Small Auditorium, 7:00 p.m. 

Monday August 19, 2019 First day of 2019 fall semester  

Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day--NO CLASS 
(THIS IS THE ONLY MONDAY EXCEL DOES NOT MEET FOR CLASSES) 

Monday-Friday December 9-13, 2019 Last week of 2019 fall semester 

Monday January 6, 2020 First day of 2020 spring semester 

Monday–Friday March 16-20, 2020 SPRING BREAK 

Tuesday March 31, 2020 EXCEL’S ANNUAL SPRING OPEN HOUSE 

Monday-Thursday April 27-May 1, 2020 Last week of 2020 spring semester 

Friday May 15, 2020         EXCEL’s Senior Graduation, 6:00 p.m. 

 


